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360CyberX, LLC Christopher Iwuji iwujic14@360cyberx.com iwujic14@gmail.com 3010 LBJ Fwy Ste 1200 Dallas TX 75234 945-246-7173 920-527-0066
3i Contracting, LLC Micheal Williams mwilliams@3icontracting.com mewilliams@3icontracting.com 1111 W Mockingbird Ln Ste 1050 Dallas TX 75247 214-231-0675 214-231-0675
A1 Resourcing Inc Shoueb Mohammed shoueb@a1resourcing.com 5465 Legacy Dr Ste 650 Plano TX 75024 630-456-5553 630-456-5553
ALIPRO LLC Srini Rao Kolluri srkolluri@alipro.com jhock@alipro.com; prab@astacrs.com; office@alipro.com 7736 La Haye Dr Irving TX 75063 309-689-9033 309-339-5004
All Virtualize, LLC Aaron Njagi aaron.njagi@allvirtualize.com 2488 Dove Creek Dr Little Elm TX 75068 469-570-0303 469-570-0303
Armely LLC 813467483 Leonard Mwangi leonard.mwangi@armely.com leonard.mwangi@armely.com 2831 Eldorado Pkwy, Suite 103-128 Frisco TX 	75033 469-850-2732 000-000-0000
Aspire Cyber, LLC Derrich Phillips info@aspirecyber.com info@aspirecyber.com 9330 LBJ Freeway Suite 900 Dallas TX 	75243 214-791-6999
Automated Improvement Solutions, LLC dba Xedious Enrico Linscheer elinscheer@xedious.com dfreeman@xedious.com 5407 Keating Ct Richardson TX 75082 954-465-5576 954-465-5576
AvaWatz Company RAJINI ANACHI rajini@avawatz.com rajini@avawatz.com 9780 Minister Lane FRISCO TX 	75035 781-223-1524 978-923-8685
Business Intelligent Solutions LLC Ikenna Egbosimba ikenna@solutions-bi.com 7001 Windmill St. Aubrey TX 76227 202-596-5755 501-786-2909
Callmasters Inc Mamoona Amir mamir@callmasters.us 10808 Capri Dr McKinney TX 75072 (940)641-8753 (972)955-0755
Castle Business Solutions, LLC Sharon King sharon@castlebusinesssolutions.com Poppyvine Rd Frisco TX 75033 214-356-1355 214-356-1355
CompNova, LLC Yiuling Punyamrthy yiulingp@compnova.com nickp@compnova.com; admin@compnova.com 300 N Coit Rd Suite 340 Richardson TX 75080 972-671-1500 972-671-1505
Consortium Engineers, PLLC Naeem Ghani naeem@consortium-engineers.com naeem.ghani@outlook.com 100 Thistle Sage Ct Irving TX 75063 (469)531-9732 (763)843-3198
D. SMITH TECHNOLOGY & CONSULTING, LLC DSTC, LLC DIONNE SMITH DIONNE.SMITH@DSTCLLC.COM DIONNE.SMITH@DSTCLLC.COM 643 Torey Pines Dr #4262 Red Oak TX 	75154 214-216-2166 866-384-6459
Dallas Digital Services, LLC Sandra Kiesling skiesling@ddserv.com 1209 S White Chapel Boulevard Suite 100 Southlake TX 76092 817-577-8794 817-503-9970
Donato Technologies Inc Isaac Kantimahanti isaac@donatotech.net dntaccts@donatotech.net 12100 Ford Rd B306 Dallas TX 75234 (214)502-8790 (214)502-8790
Elite Research, LLC René Paulson rpaulson@eliteresearch.com 9901 Valley Ranch Parkway East Suite 2035 Irving TX 75063 972-538-1374
Emory Nason LLC dba Teknology Source Kevin Nason kevinnason@teknologysource.com davidbooty@teknologysource.com 15150 Preston Rd Ste 300 Dallas TX 75248 214-642-1909 214-642-1909
Farz Solutions, LLC Farz AI Farida Bharmal farida@farz.ai farida@farz.ai 400 Ginkgo Circle Irving TX 	75063 313-244-7486
Franzulli Intl Corporation Adedayo Adepoju aadepoju@franzulli.com besho@franzulli.com; itservices@franzulli.com 901 Bronson Ct McKinney TX 75069 (281)919-7991 (972)439-5051
G3 Tech Consultants LLC Gayathri Srinivasan gayathri.srinivasan@g3techconsultants.com gayathri.srinivasan@g3techconsultants.com 204 Harbor Hills Dr Flower Mound TX 	75028 732-713-3765
Global IP Networks, Inc. Lusy Natahamidjaja reyner@gipnetworks.com lusy@gipnetworks.com 1009 Jupiter Rd Plano TX 75074 214-432-0419 469-583-5088
HTNASOLUTIONS INC Chaudhry Arafat arafat@htnasolutions.com arafat@htnasolutions.com 401 Kirkland Rd Garland TX 	75044 614-815-0578
IndusSME, LLC Prashant Bhushan prashant.ranade@indussme.com thelma.machado@indussme.com 2900 McKinnon St. Dallas TX 75201 (972)854-3064 972-567-8265
Innovcentric LLC Parvathi Peruboyina parvathi@innovcentric.com vdevara@innovcentric.com; pc@innovcentric.com 311 S Jupiter Rd Ste 205 Allen TX 75002 (469)498-0498 (469)498-0498
INNOVCENTRIC, LLC PARVATHI PERUBOYINA pc@innovcentric.com pc@innovcentric.com 311 S. JUPITER ROAD ALLEN TX 	75002 862-279-9128
Intellisavvy LLC Siva Kalavagunta siva.kalavagunta@intellisavvy.com radhika@intellisavvy.com 4545 Fuller Dr Ste 402 Irving TX 75038 (469)236-0721 (469)236-0721
Jfiveco LLC Josie Joseph joievasexp@gmail.com 10601 Clarence Dr Ste 250 Frisco TX 75034 (469)601-6183 (469)601-6183
JTech Solutions LLC James Thomas jtechsolutions04@gmail.com 3612 Lillian Ct Celina TX 75009 (469)668-3174 (469)668-3174
KayDev Technology, LLC Micheal Billings mb@kaydevtech.com mb@kaydevtech.com 1751 River Run, Suite 200 Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 	76107 817-939-5873
Kumitech, LLC Michael Contomo mcontorno@kumitech.io contact@kumitech.io 1910 Pacific Ave, Suite 17110 Dallas TX 	75201 866-646-6744
M Institute LLC Keith Matthews keith.matthews291@gmail.com 2608 Beaver Bend Dr Plano TX 75025 (214)799-7653 (214)799-7653
Mando Technologies Inc. Prashanth Chinta prashanth.chinta@mando.inc pc@mando.inc 4645 Wyndham Ln Ste 170A Frisco TX 75033 (945)348-4500 (214)682-2092
Mavros LLC Mavros LLC Christopher Brown businessdevelopment@mavrostechnology.com businessdevelopment@mavrostechnology.com 10935 Estate Ln #S478 Dallas TX 	75238 844-526-6682

MEI Mail Services, Inc. Leslie E Marshall, Sr. leslie@meimailservices.com abby.le@meimailservices.com; controller@meimailservices.com 13714 Gamma Rd Ste 120 Farmers Branch TX 75244 972-664-3190 214-212-2121
NEBULOGIC TECHNOLOGIES (HOLDINGS), INC. NebuLogic Technologies, Inc Nivas Nallanthighall Nivas.Nallanthi@nebulogic.com Nivas.Nallanthi@nebulogic.com 5465 Legacy Dr SUITE #650 PLANO TX 	75024 214-929-7638 214-432-0846
NewEdge Services, LLC Brad Daugherty bdaugherty@newedgeservices.com bdaugherty@newedgeservices.com 9191 Kyser Way, Suite 103 Frisco TX 	75033 469-888-5044 214-705-1573
Ojasam, LLC Bipin Kulkarni bipin.kulkarni@ojasam.com 1540 Keller Pkwy Suite# 108-475 Keller TX 76248 817-891-5041 817-891-5041
One Safe Place Media Corp. Billie  Baird bbaird@onesafeplace.com 1550 West Walnut Hill Lane Irving TX 75038 972-465-8602 972-465-8624
Panzer Security Consulting Inc. E-Panzer Security Consulting Rachael kleji irachael@e-panzer.com INFO@E-PANZER.COM 414 W Parkway St Denton TX 	76201 877-230-2333
Perspect Business Consulting, LLC Beena Pappen bpappen@gmail.com mpappen@gmail.com 901 Parchman Place Lucas TX 75002 (214)538-2037 214-538-2037
Phronetik, Inc. Tania Martin-Mercado taniame@phronetik.com info@phronetik.com 1011 Surrey Lane BLDG 200 Flower Mound TX 	75022 844-871-3575 469-453-3095
PsychData Divergent Web Solutions, LLC Rene Paulson info@divergentwebsolutions.com 9901 Valley Ranch Parkway East Suite 2035 Irving TX 75063 972-538-1374
Qnet, Inc. Larry Hall lhall@qnetis.com spierreauguste@qnetis.com; jhall@qnetis.com 12021 Plano Rd Ste 150 Dallas TX 75243 214-341-7638 214-876-7086
Rannsolve Inc. Rannsolve Aarthi Raj aarthi.raj@rannsolve.com aarthi.raj@rannsolve.com 1333 W McDermott Dr. Suite 200 Allen TX 	75013 214-282-4226 972-584-6048
ResearchFidelity, Inc. Arun Mamtani admin@researchfidelity.com admin@researchfidelity.com 3761 Park Place # 426 ADDISON TX 	75001 972-672-9660 214-452-7861
Rudra Enterprise LLC REETECH Pankaj Sharma rudraenterpriseusa@yahoo.com rudraenterpriseusa@yahoo.com 7428 Reverchon Drive Irving TX 	75063 469-418-9511
Sanaga Technology, LLC Solomon Mesumbe solo@sanagatechnology.com solo@sanagatechnology.com 12860 TWELVE OAKS AVE FRISCO TX 	75035 214-924-9864

Sky Communications, Inc. Bill Bouie bill.bouie@skycomglobal.com
kara.foster@skycomglobal.com; 
taylor.chandler@skycomglobal.com 2830 Market Loop Ste 104 Southlake TX 76092 817-846-9264 703-795-4411

Sky Consortium LLC Nandini Gupta nandini@skyconsortium.com 1041 Pedernales Trail Irving TX 75063 (214)546-9378 (214)546-9378
Sloka Technologies, Inc Swarupa Rallapalli swarupa@sloka.com 2550 E State Hwy 121 Building 7 Lewisville TX 75056 (972)729-0000 (972)729-0000
Suniksha Technologies  LLC Venkatasuneetha Mupparaju government@sunikshainfotech.com government@sunikshainfotech.com 2601 Little Elm Pkwy Little Elm TX 	75068 214-784-0538
SWAG247-GFJ LLC TeleTech Solutions Reginald Hillard reggie@teletechtx.com reggie@teletechtx.com 5 Cowboys Way SUITE #300 Frisco TX 	75034 469-826-2277 469-826-2277
TaylorMade Videography, LLC Jonathan Taylor taylormadevideography@gmail.com 564 N Walnut Creek Dr Ste 100 Mansfield TX 76063 (682)422-7380 (469)877-7509
TCE Global, Inc. Paul Mponzi pmponzi@tceglobal.com mmiller@tceglobal.com 9800 Hillwood Pkwy Ste 140 Fort Worth TX 76177 (214)635-4608 (682)564-4530
TechFides, LLC Jacques M Jean jacques.jean@techfides.com kasthuri.henry@techfides.com; isabelle.jean@techfides.com 12 Cowboys Way Frisco TX 75034 469-631-0751 480-789-0165
The Wilkins Group, Inc. Lafayette Moses-Wilkins faye@wilkins.com TOMEKA@WILKINS.COM 1710 Firman Dr., Ste. 200 200 Richardson TX 	75081 972-479-1090 972-479-1099
Tigma Technologies, Inc. Thirumurugan Rengasamy thiru@tigmatech.com thiru@tigmatech.com 7460 Warren Parkway Suite 100 FRISCO TX 	75034 214-529-2230
UniCAP Documentation Services Tyrone Phillips phillipstaurus@gmail.com phillipstaurus@gmail.com P.O. Box 743066 Dallas TX 	75374 972-464-7908
Vinsari LLC Satish Gogineni bob@vinsari.com 5005 W Royal Ln Ste 286 Irving TX 75063 (214)277-4878 (214)277-4878

517111
3T Communications Group LLC William Moore william.moore@3tcommgroup.com 11039 Brighton Ln Frisco TX 75033 (817)996-7920 (817)996-7920
AGILEIT Consulting LLC Aasia Anwar agileitconsultingllc@GMAIL.COM 14286 Estes Ln Frisco TX 	75035 669-278-6860 000-000-0000
Callmasters Inc Mamoona Amir mamir@callmasters.us 10808 Capri Dr McKinney TX 75072 (940)641-8753 (972)955-0755
Fonseca Commercial, Inc. Justino Fonseca justin@fonsecacommercial.com PO BOX # 601637 Dallas TX 75360 214-826-0458 214-826-0458
SWAG247-GFJ LLC TeleTech Solutions Reginald Hilliard reggie@teletechtx.com reggie@teletechtx.com 5 Cowboys Way SUITE #300 Frisco TX 	75034 469-826-2277 469-826-2277

517112
AGILEIT Consulting LLC Aasia Anwar agileitconsultingllc@GMAIL.COM 14286 Estes Ln Frisco TX 	75035 669-278-6860 000-000-0000
Lucky Fiber LLC Javier Ornelas sales@luckyfiber.com sales@luckyfiber.com 400 E Las Colinas Blvd Suite 300 Irving TX 	75039 469-454-0014
SWAG247-GFJ LLC TeleTech Solutions Reginald Hilliard reggie@teletechtx.com reggie@teletechtx.com 5 Cowboys Way SUITE #300 Frisco TX 	75034 469-826-2277 469-826-2277
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